In accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of L | Q O 2

the Insolvency (England

s os® Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986,

Companies House

I Company details

Company number ’TFI?I?’?I?FE

*A9PACTIC*
A2 #85

04/03/2020
COMPANIES HOUSE

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in ful | P A, Scaffolding Leeds Ltd

bold black capitals.

|

I Liquidator's name
Full forename(s) | Jeremy

Surname | Bleazard
Liquidator's address
Building name/number' Premier House
Street ‘Eradford Road
Post town 1 Cleckheaton
County/Region ‘

Postcode ’EIHW’?If’?FF
Country ’

u Liquidator’s name @

Full forename(s)

@ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname

ancther liquidator.

E Liquidator’s address @

Building name/number

@ Other liguidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street

another liguidator.

Post town
County/Region

|
f
I

et | [ T

Country 1




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

al7 lbfp f2lol2]0

Statement of affairs

.‘-JEE
=11
m

| attach:

[0 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1} of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

E Sign and date ,
Liquidator's signature | Sianawre

Sighature date ’? ’5'17




Rule 4.34-CVvL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
P.A. Scaffolding Leeds Ltd

onthe {71 FE&loaeq 2Lel=

Form 4.19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name Loxe A st Tons

Signed Z— - ‘&Zﬁ.

Dated I7/‘L/ 2o




P.A. Scaffolding Leeds Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at /] FebR Ak Lale

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature L- . IL Date V7 / 7// 2.0

NIL



P.A. Scéffolding Leeds Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at {7 F 4R v A 2‘ Lo

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {(Carried from Page A} NIL
Liabilities
Preferentiai Creditors:-
NiL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NiL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
P Ashtcn 5,000.00
VAT 9,478.00
14,478.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (14,478.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {14,478.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00
100.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (14,578.00)

Signature L }5L’ Date (17 /?’{ Zea




B0'G1L0Z 18A DS Sdl

o2 f2/L\

£ lo | abey

\mﬂ\ T emeutig

00°'8L¥'F) BuijeioL seLNg 2

00'8Lr'6 ZZ\| 863N 'auf L uodn apseomaN ‘uojuaqbuoT ‘MaIA ied uojuag ‘Z0ZE 49 WY NHDI SWoIsny 1 8nusAsY N H 0OHS

Lig ,

00°000°G 6109 'U0)eay0s|D 'PECY plojpelg '9SNOH JSlWald ‘PaiWi SUORNIOS ssausng X ©/0 uojusy d 0oy

3 ssalppy auleN mnz
s101pal) Auedwos -

P11 spas Bulpjoyess 'y
p}] suonnjog sseuisng



010Z 3 108 84l 140 | pfiegd

o f2) L :N@\ 7)) emets

0oL Buyiieio L sepu Liewipacy ¢

L1€ 6109 ‘ucieands)) ‘peoy

000 w6 o0l 0L feupigy DIOPRIG ‘SN0 JSNR1Y P SUOKVOS SSRWSAE X O voMSY 4 OQYH

dn pajien aseysiad saleyg anjep

Jwy ejo)  dn pajed  JO ON [euluoN  adAj $SIppyY oureN  Ray
siapjoyeiryg ~ 3

Py spee Buipjoyeas Vg
P31 suonnjog ssauigng IK



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter infarmation

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name Jeremy Bleaza I'd

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

gWhere to send

comanynzre M Business Solutions Ltd

Address

|

Premier House
| Bradford Road
|

Ppst town

Cleckheaton

Caunty/Regian

== Tslpol1lel Tafrlr

Country

‘DX

Telephane

01274 870101/ 01274 870606
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

5 You have signed the form,

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ2.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse




